Smrutika Thoti

From: Shadab Sukri

Sent: 24 August 2024 13:13

To: PIKTURE PERFECT DESIGN STUDIO; Smrutika Thoti

Cc: Shama Nair; Dev Joel; Farid Khan; 'sb.vyas@gmrgroup.in'; Shahbaaz Ahmad Husain;
Stephen P

Subject: RE: Bulkhead height extension

Dear Smrutika,
Upload PR in Ulva Charu

Regards
Shadab Sukri

From: Shadab Sukri

Sent: 24 August 2024 01:12 PM

To: PIKTURE PERFECT DESIGN STUDIO <piktureperfectdesignstudio@gmail.com>; Smrutika Thoti
<smrutika.thoti@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Dev Joel <Dev.Joel@gmrgroup.in>; Farid Khan
<farid.khan@travelfoodservices.com>; 'sh.vyas@gmrgroup.in' <sb.vyas@gmrgroup.in>; Shahbaaz Ahmad Husain
<Shahbaaz.AhmadHusain@gmrgroup.in>; Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>

Subject: RE: Bulkhead height extension

Dear Pavan,
Please go ahead and finish work in next 2 days

Regards
Shadab Sukri

From: PIKTURE PERFECT DESIGN STUDIO <piktureperfectdesignstudio@gmail.com>

Sent: 23 August 2024 05:37 PM

To: Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Farid Khan <farid.khan@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Bulkhead height extension

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sir,
Please find below cost for height extension of bulkhead.
200 RFT X 450/RFT. =90000/- + 18% GST

Please provide approval for carrying out the work.

Thanks & regards,

Pavan Sharma



M: +918097344059
M: +919699133757

Disclaimer: This transmission (including any attachments) is intended solely for the use of the addressee(s) and
may contain confidential information including trade secrets which are privileged, confidential and exempt
from disclosure under applicable law and/or subject to copyright. If you are not an intended recipient, any use,
disclosure, distribution, reproduction, review or copying (either whole or partial) is unauthorized and may be
unlawful. E-mails are susceptible to alteration and their integrity cannot be guaranteed. Pikture perfect design
studio shall not be liable for this e-mail if modified or falsified. If you are not the intended recipient of this e-
mail, please delete it immediately from your system and notify the sender of the wrong delivery and the mail
deletion. Thank you.



